1.-IBARRURI
MARTXOAK 12

2.-ERENO
APIRILAK 9

3.-GERNIKA-LUMO
(Mendi Jaia)
MAIATZAK 14

4.-EA

“ 1 (Txipiroi)
\ UZTAILAK 8

5.-ARTEAGA
IRAILAK 10

6.-FORU
IRAILAK 24

7.-GOROZIKA
URRIAK 15

LASTERKETAKO KLASIFIKAZIOA+DATUAK NESKAK+MUTILLAK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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JOANES GOITISOLO

AITOR URIARTE ETXEBARRIA

ARITZ ARRUTI BASTERRETXEA
UNAI SAENZ DE LA FUENTE
GORKA JAUREGI ZELAIA

GORKA AMURIZA GUMUCIO

ANDER MENTXAKA ETXANOJAUREGI
KEPA BASTEGIETA EREAOZAGA
IGOR ALONSO MARTIN

UNAI INTXAURRAGA PUJANA

IKER VILLA MANDALUNIZ

ENAUT ITURRIAGA NAVERAN

JOSU DORRONSORO OYARZABAL
XABIER ZABALA ICARAN

INIGO BILBAO MENDIOLA

ENEKO ZABALA CORDOBES
ERLANTZ ZALDUNBIDE LEGARRA
BERAT GOROSPE IPARRAGUIRRE
AITOR ANTXUSTEGI URIONABARREN
GORKA CABELLO ELORRIAGA

XABI KANTSAU

GERARDO ALBURQUERQUE ROMANO
IGOR LAZKANO ARANA

ALVARO FUNES CARRION

EGOITZ GOIKURIA ASTORKIA

JON LANDA IBARGUENGOITIA
ARITZ SANCHEZ MURUETA

JON HURTADO

MIKEL ELIZETXEA LASA

AITOR LARAUDOGOIITIA INSUNZA
DAVID DE PEDRO ORTEGA

IRAKI OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTUA
ASIER ORDORIKA ITURBE

RAI OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTUA
ARKAITZ GARZIA LARRUZEA

ASIER ITURRIAGAETXEBARRIA MAZA
JON TELLETXEA LOPEZ DE LUZURIA
IGOR PEREZ ORTUONDO

EGOITZ BEOBIDE EALO

ASIER ARENAL BILBAO

JON INTXAURBE OZERINJAUREGI
JON ANDER SUSAETA ETXEBARRIA
JUANAN ALGUACIL BARRENECHEA
IBAN URIBETXEBARRIA LEGORBURL

1:38:58
1:39:26
1:45:09
1:45:20
1:48:47
1:49:00
1:49:10
1:49:13
1:49:19
1:49:50
1:51:05
1:52:13
1:52:15
1:52:27
1:53:47
1:54:01
1:54:03
1:55:47
1:55:48
1:57:07
1:57:21
1:57:56
1:58:27
1:59:34
2:00:09
2:00:26
2:01:15
2:01:57
2:02:24
2:03:11
2:03:17
2:03:25
2:03:41
2:03:43
2:03:53
2:03:58
2:04:36
2:04:47
2:05:04
2:05:12
2:05:22
2:05:29
2:06:19
2:08:11

11:38:43
11:39:11
11:44:54
11:45:05
11:48:32
11:48:45
11:48:55
11:48:58
11:49:04
11:49:35
11:50:50
11:51:58
11:52:00
11:52:12
11:53:32
11:53:46
11:53:48
11:55:32
11:55:33
11:56:52
11:57:06
11:57:41
11:58:12
11:59:19
11:59:54
12:00:11
12:01:00
12:01:42
12:02:09
12:02:56
12:03:02
12:03:10
12:03:26
12:03:28
12:03:38
12:03:43
12:04:21
12:04:32
12:04:49
12:04:57
12:05:07
12:05:14
12:06:04
12:07:56

+0:00:00
+0:00:28
+0:06:11
+0:06:22
+0:09:49
+0:10:02
+0:10:12
+0:10:15
+0:10:21
+0:10:52
+0:12:07
+0:13:15
+0:13:17
+0:13:29
+0:14:49
+0:15:03
+0:15:05
+0:16:49
+0:16:50
+0:18:09
+0:18:23
+0:18:58
+0:19:29
+0:20:36
+0:21:11
+0:21:28
+0:22:17
+0:22:59
+0:23:26
+0:24:13
+0:24:19
+0:24:27
+0:24:43
+0:24:45
+0:24:55
+0:25:00
+0:25:38
+0:25:49
+0:26:06
+0:26:14
+0:26:24
+0:26:31
+0:27:21
+0:29:13

12,73155945
12,67180691
11,9828816
11,96202532
11,58265666
11,55963303
11,54198473
11,53670075
11,52614728
11,47192716
11,34283571
11,22827863
11,22494432
11,20497999
11,07367804
11,05101593
11,04778606
10,88239528
10,88082902
10,75850292
10,73711121
10,68400226
10,63739975
10,53805408
10,48689139
10,46221976
10,39175258
10,33210332
10,29411765
10,22865647
10,22035961
10,20931803
10,18730629
10,1845615
10,17085968
10,16402259
10,11235955
10,09750234
10,07462687
10,06389776
10,05051848
10,04117413
9,97493073
9,829671044

4,71269841
4,73492063
5,00714286
5,01587302
5,18015873
5,19047619
5,1984127
5,20079365
5,20555556
5,23015873
5,28968254
5,34365079
5,3452381
5,3547619
5,41825397
5,42936508
5,43095238
5,51349206
5,51428571
5,57698413
5,58809524
5,61587302
5,64047619
5,69365079
5,72142857
5,73492063
5,77380952
5,80714286
5,82857143
5,86587302
5,87063492
5,87698413
5,88968254
5,89126984
5,89920635
5,9031746
5,93333333
5,94206349
5,95555556
5,96190476
5,96984127
5,97539683
6,01507937
6,10396825



45
46
47
48
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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68
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

RUBEN
JOSEBA
SEBASTIEN
IAIGO
MIKEL
RAUL
AINGERU
JON
ANDONI
DONE

(1) ARAITZ
IKER
PEDRO

(2) OIHANE
LANDER
BENI
RUBEN
MANU
MIKEL
INAKI
XABIER
AITZOL
RUSLAN
KOLDO
IKER
KOLDO
MIKEL

(3) LEIRE
EKAITZ
JON

(4) GARAZI
KOLDO
JAVIER
ANDER
AITOR
UNAI
JOSEBA
IKER

IKER

(5) ZUTOIA
Josu

IBAI

Josu
JULEN

(6) LIDE
AITOR
AITOR
JON

ASIER
JONANDER
NESTOR
UNAI
ALVARO
ZIGOR
URKO

JON

REDA

(7) OIHANE
MARKEL
ANDER

KARPIO BELTRAN DE HEREDIA
URRUTIA REMENTERIA
CHASSAGNE VELASCO
GONZALEZ LASKIBAR
AGIRREGABIRIA BASAGUREN
RUBIO RODRIGUEZ

CARDARO REOYO
MEABEBASTERRETXEA ARRIAC
AMURIZA GUMUCIO
INTXAUSTI GUINEA

IRAZU LEGARBURU
MONASTERIO GONZALEZ
CORCOBADO UNIBASO
PEREZ REGUERA
ZABALONDO GOROSTEGI
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
MEDIANO ALONSO

RUIZ TRIGO
VILLANUEVA

GARCIA ABASOLO
IRAZABAL BASABE
CORTIO IDOIAGA
RODERO CASTILLO
ETXABE GARCIA
GOIKOETXEA BILBAO
CANDO ARTIME

DEL ARCO ZUMARRAGA
MONASTERIO GONZALEZ
UNDABEITIA ARTETXE
GALDAMES BAU
SAMPEDRO ARANDO
PRIETO OSORIO
TERRACHET MARTITEGI

NABERAN

GORRIAO IBARZABAL
ARRIOLA CAMPILLO

IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE IBARROL
ITURRATE DEL REGUERO

BADIOLA

ODRIOZOLA URKIZA
GANGOITI IRAZABAL

ETXEBARRIA

OCERIN MEZO

MANCISIDOR

GOROSTIOLA VIDAURRAZAG!/
ORTEGA GUERRERO

AHEDO PINEDA

SALGADO CAMELLO

ARROITA

AYESTARAN AYESTARAN
MONASTERIO ASTEINZA
IBARRA GORROTXATEGI
OTXOA MARTINEZ
MONASTERIO

GOMEZ SAGREDO
ARTARAZ IBAIBARRIAGA
RAHMANI EL OUACHEKRADI
ORUE DOMINGUEZ
DIEGUEZ PEREIRA
ORTUOSTE GOENAGA
JOSEBA MIKEIBARAINKA PAJON
ALEXANDER ESTEBANEZ ICASETA

2:08:38
2:09:01
2:09:06
2:09:25
2:09:52
2:10:04
2:10:09
2:10:12
2:10:54
2:11:01
2:12:10
2:12:18
2:13:06
2:13:07
2:13:09
2:14:44
2:16:20
2:16:27
2:16:53
2:15:00
2:17:22
2:17:45
2:18:07
2:19:16
2:19:17
2:19:23
2:19:38
2:19:47
2:19:52
2:20:26
2:20:49
2:21:05
2:21:34
2:22:52
2:23:04
2:24:14
2:24:34
2:24:35
2:24:37
2:25:24
2:25:29
2:26:25
2:26:25
2:26:41
2:26:50
2:26:51
2:26:53
2:29:11
2:29:26
2:30:10
2:30:11
2:30:12
2:30:30
2:30:34
2:30:56
2:32:15
2:33:49
2:34:24
2:35:06
2:35:08
2:35:22
2:37:01

12:08:23
12:08:46
12:08:51
12:09:10
12:09:37
12:09:49
12:09:54
12:09:57
12:10:39
12:10:46
12:11:55
12:12:03
12:12:51
12:12:52
12:12:54
12:14:29
12:16:05
12:16:12
12:16:38
12:16:54
12:17:07
12:17:30
12:17:52
12:19:01
12:19:02
12:19:08
12:19:23
12:19:32
12:19:37
12:20:11
12:20:34
12:20:50
12:21:19
12:22:37
12:22:49
12:23:59
12:24:19
12:24:20
12:24:32
12:25:09
12:25:14
12:26:10
12:26:25
12:26:26
12:26:35
12:26:36
12:26:38
12:28:56
12:29:11
12:29:55
12:29:56
12:29:57
12:30:15
12:30:19
12:30:41
12:32:00
12:33:34
12:34:09
12:34:51
12:34:53
12:35:07
12:36:46

+0:29:40
+0:30:03
+0:30:08
+0:30:27
+0:30:54
+0:31:06
+0:31:11
+0:31:14
+0:31:56
+0:32:03
+0:33:12
+0:33:20
+0:34:08
+0:34:09
+0:34:11
+0:35:46
+0:37:22
+0:37:29
+0:37:55
+0:36:02
+0:38:24
+0:38:47
+0:39:09
+0:40:18
+0:40:19
+0:40:25
+0:40:40
+0:40:49
+0:40:54
+0:41:28
+0:41:51
+0:42:07
+0:42:36
+0:43:54
+0:44:06
+0:45:16
+0:45:36
+0:45:37
+0:45:39
+0:46:26
+0:46:31
+0:47:27
+0:47:27
+0:47:43
+0:47:52
+0:47:53
+0:47:55
+0:50:13
+0:50:28
+0:51:12
+0:51:13
+0:51:14
+0:51:32
+0:51:36
+0:51:58
+0:53:17
+0:54:51
+0:55:26
+0:56:08
+0:56:10
+0:56:24
+0:58:03

9,795283752
9,76618008
9,759876065
9,735994849
9,702258727
9,687339826
9,681137149
9,677419355
9,625668449
9,617097061
9,533417402
9,523809524
9,466566491
9,465381245
9,463011641
9,351806037
9,24205379
9,234151704
9,204919031
9,333333333
9,172530939
9,147005445
9,122722336
9,047391096
9,046308484
9,039818247
9,023633325
9,013950161
9,0085796
8,972228816
8,947804474
8,930891908
8,900400283
8,819412039
8,807082945
8,735844696
8,715702098
8,714697406
8,712688717
8,665749656
8,660785886
8,605577689
8,605577689
8,589932962
8,581157775
8,580183861
8,578236696
8,445983689
8,431853669
8,390677026
8,389745866
8,388814913
8,372093023
8,368386097
8,348056537
8,275862069
8,191570051
8,160621762
8,123791103
8,122045552
8,109847672
8,024625836

6,12539683
6,14365079
6,14761905
6,16269841
6,18412698
6,19365079
6,19761905
6,2
6,23333333
6,23888889
6,29365079
6,3
6,33809524
6,33888889
6,34047619
6,41587302
6,49206349
6,49761905
6,51825397
6,42857143
6,54126984
6,55952381
6,57698413
6,63174603
6,63253968
6,63730159
6,64920635
6,65634921
6,66031746
6,68730159
6,70555556
6,71825397
6,74126984
6,8031746
6,81269841
6,86825397
6,88412698
6,88492063
6,88650794
6,92380952
6,92777778
6,97222222
6,97222222
6,98492063
6,99206349
6,99285714
6,99444444
7,10396825
7,11587302
7,15079365
7,1515873
7,15238095
7,16666667
7,16984127
7,18730159
7,25
7,32460317
7,35238095
7,38571429
7,38730159
7,3984127
7,47698413



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

ANDER
BERAT
LIHER
ANDONI
(8) MONTSE
JUANJO
ASIER
CARLOS
XABIER
ION
IRAKI
GUILLERMO
(9) GARTZE
ENRIQUE
(10) IZASKUN
(11) AINARA
ELIAS
JAVI

GONZALEZ MESA
CUADRADO ANGOITIA
AIARTZAGUENA BRABO
MARKES MARURI
MOROTE TREJO
ARIAS SANCHEZ
BENGOA
GUTIéRREZ JIMéNEZ
GARCIA AGINAKO
ARANZABAL GONZALEZ
GONDRA ALZOLA
BURGOA
MENTXAKA MIRANDA
HURTADO INCHAURRONDO
PEREZ REGUERA
ALBIZU GOIKOETXEA
URKIXO IBARRETXE
ALEGRIA BEOTEGI

2:38:18
2:41:28
2:41:24
2:41:55
2:43:05
2:43:19
2:43:55
2:46:40
2:49:55
2:49:56
2:50:43
2:52:04
2:53:43
2:54:42
2:55:09
2:55:10
2:55:51
3:01:05

12:38:03
12:41:13
12:41:19
12:41:40
12:42:50
12:43:04
12:43:40
12:46:25
12:49:40
12:49:41
12:50:28
12:51:49
12:53:28
12:54:27
12:54:54
12:54:58
12:55:36
13:00:50

+0:59:20
+1:02:30
+1:02:26
+1:02:57
+1:04:07
+1:04:21
+1:04:57
+1:07:42
+1:10:57
+1:10:58
+1:11:45
+1:13:06
+1:14:45
+1:15:44
+1:16:11
+1:16:12
+1:16:53
+1:22:07

7,959570436
7,803468208
7,80669145
7,781780751
7,726111395
7,715072967
7,68683274
7,56
7,415399706
7,414672421
7,3806502
7,322743123
7,25319006
7,212364053
7,193833857
7,193149382
7,165197612
6,958122411

7,53809524
7,68888889
7,68571429
7,71031746
7,76587302
7,77698413
7,80555556
7,93650794
8,09126984
8,09206349
8,12936508
8,19365079
8,27222222
8,31904762
8,34047619
8,34126984
8,37380952
8,62301587



